Administration on behalf of President of India invites e-tenders in two bid 
system from the manufacturer/Authorized Dealers for supply of T&D line 
materials to be supplied at Central Stores, Phoenix Bay Power House Complex, 
Electricity Department, Port Blair. 

The EMD is fixed as 3% of total estimated cost i.e.  ₹ 1,10,850/- (Rupees 

one lakh ten thousand eight hundred fifty only). The details of tender can be 
downloaded from the website http://eproc.andaman.gov.in. 

Pre-Bid Meeting               -  1100 hrs. on     10.10.2019 
Last date of receipt of tender               -  1100 hrs. on     10.10.2019 
Date and time for tender opening  -  1130 hrs.